HACKNEY CARRIAGE AUTHORISED MAXIMUM FARES

ANNEX 2

Fares for distance only

If the distance does not exceed 1.281 kilometres for the whole distance
If the distance exceeds 1.281 kilometres :

e for the first 1.281 kilometres
e for each subsequent 145.6 metres or incomplete part thereof

\Waiting Time
For each period of 24 seconds or part thereof

Extra Charges

For hiring beginning between 0000 hours and 0600 on any day
at any time on a bank or public holiday except Christmas Day
between 1800 and 2400 hours on Christmas Eve

between 1800 and 2400 hours on New Years Eve

22

For hiring beginning at any time on Christmas Day or Easter Sunday:

For hiring’s on Saturdays & Sundays per fare beginning between 0600
hours and 2400 hours

For the carriage of more than four passengers up to the maximum
capacity of the carriage

\Vehicle spoilage charge

£2.80

£2.80
£0.20

£0.10

50% of the above
rate of fare

100% of the
above rate of fare

£0.50 surcharge
on each fare

50% of the above
rate of fare

£75.00




